
 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VICTORIA 

OPEN  
DAYS 

Institution Open Day Date Website Virtual Tour 

Monash University Saturday August 7 - Peninsula Campus 

Sunday August 8 - Clayton and Caulfield Campuses 

Sunday August 15 - Parkville Campus 

  

University of Melbourne Sunday August 15 

  
Swinburne University of 

Technology 

Sunday August 1 

  

RMIT University Sunday August 1 - Bundoora Campus 

Sunday August 8 - Melbourne City Campus  

Sunday August 8 - Brunswick Campus  

Sunday August 15 - Bendigo Flight Training  

Sunday August 22 - Point Cook Flight Training  

August 1 – 31 - Online Open Day  

  

Victoria University August 
  

Deakin University Sunday August 15 (Virtual) 

  

 

Federation University Sunday August 15  
  

La Trobe University Sunday August 8 (Melbourne Campus) 

Sunday August 15 (Albury Wodonga Campus) 

Sunday August 29 (Bendigo Campus) 

October (Shepparton & Mildura Campuses) 

  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VICTORIA 

OPEN  
DAYS 

Institution Open Day Date Website Virtual Tour 

Australian Catholic University Sunday August 8 - Melbourne (and Virtual) 

Sunday August 15 - Ballarat   

CQ University Saturday July 3 - Virtual Open Day 

Saturday August 14 - Virtual Open Day 

 

Thursday August 19 - Melbourne Information 

Session 

 

 
 

 

 

Charles Sturt University Sunday August 15 - Albury Wodonga 
 

 

Torrens University Saturday August 7 
  

Australian College of Applied 

Psychology  

  

Academy of Interactive 

Entertainment Sunday August 15   

AIT Saturday August 14 
 

 

JMC Academy Saturday August 21 
  

Endeavour College of Natural Health Wednesday June 30   

SAE QANTM Sunday August 8 
 

 

Macleay College    

COLLARTS Saturday August 28  
 

 

 


